1
en
 Industrial
 Evaporation
 The next generation
For more than 50 years the rotary evaporators from Büchi Labortechnik AG have focused
on ease of use, durability and quality. For this reason, 20-year-old instruments can still be
found in pharmaceutical and chemical laboratories all over the world. Such expectations to

 flasks 2 x 10 liter
1181
Order information
R-220 SE for continuous distillation Order no.
Version 230V 3.6 kW Heating bath oil and water                         118114C291
Version 200V 3.6 kW Heating bath oil and water                         118124C291
Version 400V 3.6 kW Heating bath oil and water                         118164C291
Version 400V 4.2 kW Water bath                                              118194C291
1 2
1 2
21
Rotavapor® R-250 EX